THE DATASHEET OF
ADA4661-2ACPZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
18 V, Precision, 725 µA, 4 MHz,
CMOS RRIO Operational Amplifier
Data Sheet ADA4661-2
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(CP-8-11)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADA4661-2ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-11 A33
ADA4661-2ACPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-8-11 A33
ADA4661-2ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A33
ADA4661-2ARMZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A33
ADA4661-2ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A33
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-187-AA
6°
0°
0.80
0.55
0.40
4
8
1
5
0.65 BSC
0.40
0.25
1.10 MAX
3.20
3.00
2.80
COPLANARITY
0.10
0.23
0.09
3.20
3.00
2.80
5.15
4.90
4.65
PIN 1
IDENTIFIER
15° MAX0.95
0.85
0.75
0.15
0.05
10
-0
7-
20
09
-B
2.44
2.34
2.24
TOP VIEW
8
1
5
4
0.30
0.25
0.20
BOTTOM VIEW
PIN 1 INDEX
AREA
SEATING
PLANE
0.80
0.75
0.70
1.70
1.60
1.50
0.203 REF